www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton745
3P
3P
Arktite WSQC interlocked receptacles with
enclosed switches
NEMA 3R, 12
Raintight
Dusttight

• 	UL and cUL Listed
Dimensions (in inches):
Ordering information:
Options:
Description Suffix
•	 Special polarity.........................................S4
	 Interior rotated 221/2° to right (viewed from face)
Amperage Hub size Configuration Cat. #
30
3/4” 2-wire, 3-pole WSQC2330
1” 2-wire, 3-pole WSQC3330
3/4” 3-wire, 4-pole WSQC2340
1” 3-wire, 4-pole WSQC3340
60 11/2” 2-wire, 3-pole WSQC5630
11/2” 3-wire, 4-pole WSQC5640
Horsepower ratings:
Single-phase Three-phase
Amperage 120V 240V 480V 600V 120V 240V 480V 600V
30 2 5 71/2 71/2 3 71/2 15 15